814      825, 826
ES 1632 004482000 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,17 12
ES 1643 004482001 16A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,18 12
ES 1653 004482002 16A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,20 12
ES 3232 004482003 32A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,24 10
ES 3243 004482004 32A, 400V, 3P+PE 0,29 9
ES 3253 004482005 32A, 400V, 3P+N+PE 0,31 9
EZ 1632 004482034 16A, 230V, 2P+PE 0,19 9

→ the right colors with the standards
Connecting sockets IP44
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
Wall sockets IP44
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
Combinated sockets IP44
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[pcs]
ET
IC
EE
BIE.indb   814 22. 02. 2019   15:50:48
825
230V, 400V
50 - 60Hz
16, 32, 63, 125 A
-25oC ... +40oC
IEC 60309 – 1, 2
ES 3232 165 93 72 42 51 21
ES1632 145 79 64 29 50
ES 1643 145 81,5 56 31,5 50
ES 1653 145 89 64 35 54
ES 3243 175,5 96 65 38 58
ES 3253 179 103 73 41 62
J
B
K
 max. A ØD
EZ 1632 157 90 78 4 30 53 58
EZ 1643 157 99 78 4 30 53 58
EZ 1653 157 104 78 4 30 53 58
EZ 3243 179 118 88 4 35 61 60
EZ 3253 179 121 88 4 35 61 60
EZ3232 155 101 82 5,2 67 34 P21 A
Technical data
Technical data
Rated voltage Un
Rated frequency fn
Rated current In
Ambient temperature
Standards
Industrial plug-in equipment
Connecting sockets IP44
Type/(mm) A B øD J K Pg
Connecting sockets IP44
Type/(mm) A B øD J K
Wall sockets IP44
Type/(mm) A B C ød1 E1 E2 F
Wall sockets IP44
Type/(mm) A B C ød1 E I Pg Modi�cation
ET
IC
EE
BIE.indb   825 22. 02. 2019   15:51:06
826
A B C D E F G
EZCZ (EZCZ-S) 16xx 182 113 90 45 55 71 67
EZCZ (EZCZ-S) 32xx 193 118 90 45 55 71 67
A B C ød1 J E F K L M N
EE 1643 73 85 75 5,2 42 60 60 31 7 66 58
EE 1653 75 85 75 5,2 43 60 60 32 7 72 64
EE 3243 90 95 80 5,2 52 60 70 38 8 78 68
EE 3253 92 95 80 5,2 53 60 70 39 8 84 70
EZ 3253 179 121 4 35 4 35 88 4 35 61 60
A B C øD1 ød1 E F G H J K
EE 1632 61 85 75 56 5,5 60 60 30 30 32 29
EE 3232 84 95 80 68 5,5 60 70 38 32 42 42
A B C øD1 ød1 D E F J
EER 1632 76 75 75 57 4,2 88 60 60 61
EER 1643 76 75 75 57 4,2 88 60 60 61
EER 1653 77 75 75 57 4,2 91 60 60 63
EER 3243 91 75 75 64 4,2 96 60 60 71
EER 3253 93 75 75 64 4,2 103 60 60 75
 A   B C E F G H J K